A SERIES &
SERVO FLANGES
Servo right-angle gearmotors
I  3
THE RIGHT CHOICE FOR DYNAMIC APPLICATIONS
Permanent magnet synchronous motor for precisely controlled movements.
Compared to standard gearmotors with induction motors, they are more compact and thanks to a very low inertia
they become suitable for high dynamic application. Some of the main benefit are a high dynamics response, a high

R
 S
IZ
E
8  I
DIMENSIONS | A SERIES SERVO FLANGES
Size A05 A10 A20 A30 A35 A40
Stages 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3
Input
Mt
G M N1 N2 N4 X D E F N
Weight [kg] 6 10 14 15 19 19 32 31 44 43 [Nm]
235,7 5S9F40B1 M6 11 13.75 9 63 40 M4x12 4 108 15.1 10.5 80
235,7 S11F40B1 M6 11 13.75 11 63 40 M4x12 4 108 15.1 10.5 80
235,7 S11F50C1 M6 11 13.75 11 70 50 M4x10 4 90 15.1 13.75 80
235,7 S14F40B1 M6 11 13.75 14 63 40 M4x12 4 108 15.1 10.5 80
235,7 S14F50C1 M6 11 13.75 14 70 50 M4x10 4 90 15.1 13.75 80
235,7 327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S11F60A2 M6 11 13.75 11 75 60 * * * * * *
235,7 327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S14F60A2 M6 11 13.75 14 75 60 * * * * * *
235,7 327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S14F80A1 M6 11 13.75 14 100 80 * * * * * *
235,7 327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S19F80A1 M6 11 13.75 19 100 80 * * * * * *
327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S16F80A1 M6 11 17.75 16 100 80 M6x16 6.5 135 15.5 16.3 100
327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S19F70B1 M6 11 17.75 19 90 70 M5x12 6.5 135 15.5 16.3 100
327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S19F95A M6 11 17.75 19 115 95 M8x18 6.5 135 15.5 16.3 100
327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S24F110A M6 14 17.75 24 130 110 M8x18 6.5 155 15.5 16.3 115
327,5 351 406,5 435,5 462 481,5 S24F95A M6 14 17.75 24 115 95 M8x18 6.5 135 15.5 16.3 100
382 408,5 S14F80A2 M6 11 17.75 14 100 80 M6x15 4 165 17 19.5 130
382 408,5 S16F80A2 M6 11 17.75 16 100 80 M6x15 4 165 17 19.5 130
392 418,5 S19F110B1 M6 11 17.75 19 145 110 M8x20 6.5 165 17 29.5 130
392 418,5 S22F110B1 M6 14 17.75 22 145 110 M8x20 6.5 165 17 29.5 130
392 408,5 S24F110B1 M6 14 17.75 24 145 110 M8x20 6.5 165 17 29.5 130
382 408,5 466,5 S19F80A2 M6 11 17.75 19 100 80 * * * * * *
382 408,5 466,5 S19F95A1 M6 11 17.75 19 115 95 * * * * * *
382 408,5 466,5 S24F110A1 M6 14 17.75 24 130 110 * * * * * *
382 408,5 466,5 S24F130A M6 14 17.75 24 165 130 M10x20 6.5 190 17 19.5 140
382 408,5 466,5 S24F95A1 M6 14 17.75 24 115 95 * * * * * *
382 408,5 466,5 S28F130A M8 20 17.75 28 165 130 M10x20 6.5 190 17 19.5 140
392 418,5 476,5 S28F180A M8 20 17.75 28 215 180 * * * * * *
466,5 S32F130A M8 20 17.75 32 165 130 M10x20 6.5 190 17 19.5 140
476,5 S32F180A M8 20 17.75 32 215 180 M14x25 6.5 250 21.5 29.5 190